## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

				Brow		Date	cite	bill	S	19	4/21
	hi sita bille				vator iliz	Date Regis	ter				4/2)
	No. – site bills jister		341	1		Site:				CIMP	
Co	mpany Name:	M	M	UL			Pro	100	1,		
Na	me of Contractor		(	Jano	valor	7	YYU				
Na	ture of work			$-\alpha$	iliz			То	Date		
Wo	ork done	Fra	om Dat	e			Unit	-	Amou	nt	Contractors
SI.	Villa/Flat/block no	Accession	Qty.		Rate		Quit	9	1 1111 1 11		bill no
<u>No.</u> 1.	1		187	20						(01	
2.	A-302.308			22	13		st	1		,686	
3.	Nother fred flow		490		13		vf		6,3	70	
4.	Slaving 18%.	1	1	5 vD	16		Sal		12	800	
5.	Canonic ( 80 gt Ry 1		. 16		14		SH		21	240	
6.	Cerem Corge in			<u> </u>							
7.					1						
8.								2007 C 19	anger her verstense i den filmme bes 1		
9.											
10.											
11.	T	otal:								096	1
Bill 1	required		ES V	NO.	and a set of the second second	GST	bill r	equi	red		
Meas	surement &	Y R	Required		Measurement &			☑ Enclosed			
estim	ate sheet:		□ Not required			estimate sheet: PO/WO date:		:	□ Not enclosed		
PO/V	PO/WO no.							[			
Rema	arks: All	Nor	()	(	role	tes	•				
						,					
	1 her Designet Ma	600	or .	Ann	oved b	v Des	ign T	eam	Ap	proved b	y M.D.
Appr	oved by Project Ma	mag		Date		5	0		Da		
Date:									Sig		
Sign	C. Parorosul.	re	4	Sign:					10.6		

Dign:
Image: Sign: S

MEASUREMENT Company Name:								
	MRMLLP							
Project	Gulmohar Residency							
Work Description:	Vetrified Flooring and Pa					Approved by:	Ramprasad	
Contractor Name:	Janardhan Prasad	throom tiles in 1360 sft flats a	t A-block			Sign:		
Prepared By	P.Sai Kumar							
Date:	19.04.21							
S No.	T							
1	Item Head	Item Description	A	B	С	D	E= AxBxCxD	
1	A-302,308 flats	vetrified flooring	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	F Unit
		SBUA 1360sft (67%) Skirting 18%	911.00	1.00	1.00	2.00		sft
		(200sft per toilet)	245.00	1.00	1.00		1822	
	Kitchen & utility	(200sit per toilet)	200.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	490 ]	
	,,	(80sft per flat )	80.00	1.00	1.00	4.00	800 s	
					1.00	2.00	160 s	ft

fur Ramprason



ESTIMATE SHEET	2				Apr	proved by:	Ramprasad
Company Name:	MRMLLP				Apt	Sign:	Kumprosee
Project:	Gulmohar Residence	ey				Sign.	
Work Description:	Vetrified Flooring	and Bathroom tiles in 1360	) sft flats at A	-block		1000	
Contractor Name:	Janardhan Prasad						
Prepared By	P.Sai Kumar						
Date:	19.04.21				10		A STREET STREET
	-		-		D		2011 - 10
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity		Rate	Amount	
1	vetrified flooring	SBUA 1360sft (67%)	1822.00	Sft	13.00	23,686	
2	3	Skirting 18%	490.00	rft	13.00	6,370	
3		(200sft per toilet)	800	Sft	16.00	12,800	
	Ceramic	(80sft per flat )	160	Sft	14.00	2,240	A film of
4						45,096	
	Total	A Section of the	100	1			
	The second		-	107 m			

242

for forpusor

## Bill for Equipment Allowance

Janardhan Prasad, Plot-no-42, Vinobha Nagar, Hyderabad.

Date: 19.04.21

In favor of:	MRMLLP
Project / Site:	Gulmohar Residency
Location:	Mallapur

Type of Toward	Work: s:		Amount
		<b>Description</b> scription of work done: Tiles laying work in A flats. Total Amount = 45,096/- Work done from a 2 21 to date 15.04.21	Rs. 18.038 /-
1.	302,308 date 20.	flats. Total Amount 103 03.21 to date 15.04.21	

Amount in words: Eighteen Thousand Thirty Eight Only.

J-113-1 72713

Sign: \_\_\_\_

## Bill for Labour Charges

Janardhan Prasad, Plot-no-42, Vinobha Nagar, Hyderabad.

Date: 19.04.21

In favor of:	MRMLLP
Project / Site:	Gulmohar Residency
Location:	Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards: Tiles Laying Labour Charges

Description	Amount
Brief description of work done: Tiles laying work in A- 302,308 flats. Total Amount = 45,096/- Work done from date 20.03.21 to date 15.04.21	Rs.18.038 /-

Amount in words: Eighteen Thousand Thirty Eight Only.

Sign: \_\_\_\_\_

## **Allowance for Consumables**

Janardhan Prasad, Plot-no-42, Vinobha Nagar, Hyderabad.

Date: 19.04.21

In favor of:	MRMLLP
Project / Site:	Gulmohar Residency
Location:	Mallapur

Type of Work:Tiles workTowards:Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Tiles laying work in A- 302,308 flats. Total Amount = 45,096/- Work done from	Rs.9,019 /-
	date 20.03.21 to date 15.04.21	

Amount in words: Nine Thousand Nineteen Rupees Only.

Sign: 67-113-1 9-275